
Newberry Saturday Rodeo Results 9/9/2023

Bareback Riding Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 BB Tyler Swain 0

BB Mac Williams 0

RR

Saddle Bronc Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 SB Lucas Wiley 0

2 SB Jacob Helms 0

3 SB Johnathan Jones 0

4 SB 0

5 SB 0

RR

Girls Breakaway Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 CBA Maggie Johnson 48 2.669 10

2 CBA Haylee Sellers 29 4.48 9

3 CBA Meredith Thompson 47 5.314 8

4 CBA Natalie Brown 31 4.153 10 14.153 7

5 CBA Josie Grace Hill 3 4.801 10 14.801 6

6 CBA Lessie Kay Freeman 37 99

7 CBA Natalie Montgomery 49 99

8 CBA Emma Grace Durden 28 99

9 CBA Elizabeth Parks 50 99

10 CBA Addi Hunter 31 99

11 CBA Kennedy Keaton 27 99

12 CBA Sara Lindley 39 99

SLACK             13 CBA Delaney Davidson 33 99

SLACK             14 CBA Alexis Redd 48 99

SLACK             15 CBA Eden Rose Pound 3 99

SLACK             16 CBA Paisley Minton 33 99

SLACK             17 CBA Brooklyn Morgan 29 99

SLACK             18 CBA Haley Dumit 39 99

SLACK             19 CBA Madison Anderson 28 99

SLACK             20 CBA Madison Branton 47 99

SLACK             21 CBA Maycee Forcier 49 99

SLACK             22 CBA Ciarra DeBerry 27 99

RR
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Tie Down Roping Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 TD Bryce Stockman 11.72 10

2 TD Westen Morehead 13.38 9

3 TD Case Cox 17.866 8

4 TD Caden Reid 27.709 7

5 TD Gabe Tackett 99

6 TD Dylan White 99

7 TD Roper Clark 99

8 TD Blake Quarles 99

SLACK                   9  TD Jay Faulkenberry 99

SLACK             10 TD Noah Long 99

SLACK             11 TD Jacob Helms 99

SLACK             12 TD Jonathan Jones 99

SLACK             13 TD Blake Gambrell 99

SLACK             14 TD Aiden Tackett 99

SLACK             15 TD Trexler Phillips 99

SLACK             16 TD Cody Porter 99

RR

Steer Wrestling Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 SW Cole Pritchard 7.283 10

2 SW Joshua Helms 10.972 9

3 SW Case Cox 11.803 8

4 SW Bryce Stockman 99

5 SW Jacob Helms 99

6 SW Westen Morehead 99

RR

Cowgirls Barrel RacingEvent Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 CBR Addi Hunter 15.837 10

2 CBR Ciarra DeBerry 15.882 9

3 CBR Madison Branton 15.927 8

4 CBR Amelia Cryer 15.957 7

5 CBR Josie Grace Hill 16.061 6

6 CBR Natalie Brown 16.235 5

7 CBR Jasmine Branton 16.264 4

8 CBR Emma Grace Durden 16.309 3

9 CBR Haylee Sellers 16.379 2
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10 CBR Savannah Caston 16.521 1

SLACK             11 CBR Delaney Davidson 16.689

SLACK             12 CBR Natalie Montgomery 16.769

SLACK             13 CBR Ella Anderson 17.06

SLACK             14 CBR Elizabeth Parks 17.088

SLACK             15 CBR Emily McBride 17.124

SLACK             16 CBR Kennedy Keaton 17.265

SLACK             17 CBR Ava Surratt 17.323

SLACK             18 CBR Alexis Redd 17.37

SLACK             19 CBR Sydnie Meredith 17.449

SLACK             20 CBR Kylie Lunn 17.491

SLACK             21 CBR Campbell Ashley 17.587

SLACK             22 CBR Sierra McElveen 17.744

SLACK             23 CBR Karsyn Thomas 17.891

SLACK             24 CBR Grace O'Dell 18.209

SLACK             25 CBR Leigha Senchantixay 18.288

SLACK             26 CBR Ella Cloar 18.41

SLACK             27 CBR Maryssa Chapman 18.518

SLACK             28 CBR Madden Padget 18.585

SLACK             29 CBR Sara Corn 18.723

SLACK             30 CBR Peyton Wilson 20.338

SLACK             31 CBR Cameron Griffin 15.99 5 20.987

SLACK             32 CBR Haley Dumit 16.04 5 21.037

SLACK             33 CBR Maycee Forcier 16.17 5 21.168

SLACK             34 CBR Karleigh Cox 16.19 5 21.193

SLACK             35 CBR Leila Manjarrez 17 5 22

SLACK             36 CBR Addison Barnes 17.04 5 22.043

SLACK             37 CBR Emma Kate Norton 17.05 5 22.052

SLACK             38 CBR Mallie Hanks 17.06 5 22.062

SLACK             39 CBR Stevie Warrn 17.11 5 22.114

SLACK             40 CBR Paige Duggan 17.77 5 22.766

SLACK             41 CBR Emma Swaney 17.83 5 22.827

SLACK             42 CBR Kailyn Stasney 17.86 5 22.858

SLACK             43 CBR Harlie Rosier 17.99 5 22.989

SLACK             44 CBR Lessie Kay Freeman 18.28 5 23.282

SLACK             45 CBR Liana Williams 19.23 5 24.227

SLACK             46 CBR Britney Moss 16.79 10 26.785

SLACK             47 CBR Allysen Liner 17.22 15 32.217
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SLACK             48 CBR Jenna Cobb 26.53 99

SLACK             49 CBR Sara Lindley 99

SLACK             50 CBR Aubrey Smith v/o 99

SLACK             51 CBR Lily Gibson 99

SLACK             52 CBR Blake Wooten 99

SLACK             53 CBR Meredith Thompson 99

SLACK             54 CBR Maggie Johnson 99

SLACK             55 CBR Ella Denton t/o 99

SLACK             56 CBR Baileigh Good 99

SLACK             57 CBR Aubrey MIller 99

SLACK             58 CBR Hannah Briden T/O 99

SLACK             59 CBR Kyrah Lathen 99

SLACK             60 CBR Leona Weber m/o 99

SLACK             61 CBR Kaddin Spigner 99

Cowgirls Pole BendingEvent Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 PB Savannah Caston 21.239 10

2 PB Josie Grace Hill 22.312 9

3 PB Delaney Davidson 22.82 22.82 8

4 PB Kyrah Lathen 22.923 7

5 PB Karliegh Cox 23.365 6

6 PB Cameron Griffin 23.628 5

7 PB Ciarra DeBerry 23.984 4

8 PB Emma Grace Durden 24.292 3

9 PB Ava Surratt 24.319 2

10 PB Madison Branton 24.336 1

SLACK             11 PB Kaddin Spigner 24.84

SLACK             12 PB Maycee Forcier 24.922

SLACK             13 PB Kennedy Keaton 25.837

SLACK             14 PB Haley Dumit 22.9 5 27.903

SLACK             15 PB Gracin Norris 22.93 5 27.928

SLACK             16 PB Hollywood Cantrell 23.38 5 28.377

SLACK             17 PB Leila Manjarrez 23.42 5 28.423

SLACK             18 PB Alexis Redd 23.66 5 28.659

SLACK             19 PB Paige Duggan 29.111

SLACK             20 PB Haylee Sellers 29.402

SLACK             21 PB Addi Hunter 24.57 5 29.572

SLACK             22 PB Leigha Senchantixay 30.037



Newberry Saturday Rodeo Results 9/9/2023

SLACK             23 PB Amalia Cryer 21.08 10 31.079

SLACK             24 PB Jenna Cobb 31.352

SLACK             25 PB Maden Padget 31.411

SLACK             26 PB Britney Moss 26.72 5 31.719

SLACK             27 PB Mallie Hanks 32.212

SLACK             28 PB Sierra McElveen 32.401

SLACK             29 PB Kailyn Stasney 28.55 5 33.55

SLACK             30 PB Sydnie Meredith 34.762

SLACK             31 PB Maggie Johnson 35.833

SLACK             32   PB Allysen Liner 36.72

SLACK             33 PB Grace O'Dell 38.906

SLACK             34 PB Ella Anderson 28.19 15 43.185

SLACK             35 PB Natalie Montgomery 25.62 20 45.62

SLACK             36 PB Blake Wooten 99

SLACK             37 PB Peyton Wilson t/o 99

SLACK             38 PB Elizabeth Parks 99

SLACK             39 PB Emma Swaney 99

SLACK             40 PB Stevie Warren 99

SLACK             41 PB Leona Weber m/o 99

SLACK             42 PB Campbell Ashley 99

SLACK             43 PB Addison Barnes 99

SLACK             44 PB Natalie Brown 99

Team Roping Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 TR Westen Morehead 10.37 10.369 10

1 TR Jacob Helms 10.37 0 10.369 10

2 TR Bryce Stockman 13.09 13.088 9

2 TR Blake Quarles 13.09 0 13.088 9

3 TR Paisley Minton 10.47 15 25.474 8

3 TR Blake Gambrell 10.47 15 25.474 8

4 TR Eden Rose Pound 29.68 5 34.682 7

4 TR Roper Clark 29.68 5 34.682 7

5 TR Ty Faulkenberry 99 99

5 TR Jay Faulkenberry 99 0 99

6 TR Trevor Nobles 99 99

6 TR Dylan White Dp 99 0 99

7 TR Joshua Helms 99 99

7 TR Cole Pritchard 99 0 99
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8 TR Isaiah Wigington 99 99

8 TR Brooklyn Morgan 99 0 99

SLACK               9 TR Addi Hunter 99 99

SLACK               9 TR Cooper Peyton 99 0 99

SLACK             10 TR Noah Long 99 99

SLACK             10 TR Trexler Phillips 99 0 99

SLACK             11 TR Gabe Tackett 99 99

SLACK             11 TR Dylan White 99 0 99

SLACK             12 TR Josie Grace Hill 99 99

SLACK             12 TR Lessie Kay Freeman 99 0 99

SLACK             13 TR Alexis Redd 99 99

SLACK             13 TR Maddison Anderson 99 0 99

SLACK             14 TR Maggie Johnson 99 99

SLACK             14 TR Haylee Sellers 99 0 99

SLACK             15 TR Case Cox 99 99

SLACK             15 TR Aiden Tackett 99 0 99

RR

Girls Goat Tying Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 GGT Addi Hunter 9.337 10

2 GGT Gracin Norris 10.372 9

3 GGT Emma Swaney 10.827 8

4 GGT Kyrah Lathen 11.069 7

5 GGT Maggie Johnson 11.321 6

6 GGT Karleigh Cox 12.265 5

7 GGT Campbell Ashley 12.425 4

8 GGT Britney Moss 12.606 3

9 GGT Elizabeth Parks 12.753 2

10 GGT Natalie Montgomery 13.158 1

11 GGT Ava Surratt 13.199

SLACK              12 GGT Haylee Sellers 13.891

SLACK             13 GGT Liana Williams 14.464

SLACK             14 GGT Alexis Redd 15.012

SLACK             15 GGT Emma Grace Durden 15.455

SLACK              16 GGT Blake Wooten 16.154

SLACK              17 GGT Juliana Allen 16.168

SLACK              18 GGT Delaney Davidson 16.761

SLACK              19 GGT Harlee Rosier 17.991

SLACK              20 GGT Brooklyn Morgan 18.912
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SLACK              21 GGT Haley Dumit 19.529

SLACK              22 GGT Robin Griffith 19.634

SLACK              23 GGT Aubrey Miller 19.918

SLACK              24 GGT Madison Branton 13.23 10 23.231

SLACK              25 GGT Leila Manjarrez 23.524

SLACK              26 GGT Madison Anderson 23.755

SLACK              27 GGT Ciarra DeBerry 27.029

SLACK              28 GGT Kennedy Keaton 99

SLACK              29 GGT Jenna Cobb 99

SLACK              30 GGT Allysen Liner pd but t/o 99

Bull Riding Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 BR Caiden Jordan 72

2 BR Andy Hall 0

3 BR Cole Pritchard 0

4 BR Parker Giles 0

5 BR Keylan Jones t/o 0

6 BR Dallas Stegall 0

7 RR Chase Rosser 0
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